
Team Eagle
Mr. Dudley Homeroom - 2-Hour Delay and FID Schedule
1 2 3 4 5 6

10:55-11:00

11:00-11:43

11:45-12:33

12:35-1:23

1:25-1:55

1:55-2:10

2:10-2:58

3:00-3:35

AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

Math Math Math Math Math Math

ELA ELA ELA ELA ELA ELA

Science Science Science Science Science Science 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess

Team Time World
Language Team Time World

Language Team Time World
Language

Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time



Team Eagle
Mrs. Cilli Homeroom - 2-Hour Delay and FID Schedule
1 2 3 4 5 6

10:55-11:00

11:00-11:43

11:45-12:33

12:35-1:23

1:25-1:55

1:55-2:10

2:10-2:58

3:00-3:35

AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

ELA ELA ELA ELA ELA ELA

Science Science Science Science Science Science 

Math Math Math Math Math Math

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess

Team Time World
Language Team Time World

Language Team Time World
Language

Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time



Team Eagle
Mr. Jones Homeroom - 2-Hour Delay and FID Schedule
1 2 3 4 5 6

10:55-11:00

11:00-11:43

11:45-12:33

12:35-1:23

1:25-1:55

1:55-2:10

2:10-2:58

3:00-3:35

AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

AM
Homeroom

Science Science Science Science Science Science 

Math Math Math Math Math Math

ELA ELA ELA ELA ELA ELA

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess

Team Time World
Language Team Time World

Language Team Time World
Language

Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time Pride Time


