Team Eagle Mr. Dudley Homeroom - 2-Hour Delay and FID Schedule

	1	2	3	4	5	6
10:55-11:00	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom
11:00-11:43	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math
11:45-12:33	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA
12:35-1:23	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science
1:25-1:55	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:55-2:10	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
2:10-2:58	Team Time	World Language	Team Time	World Language	Team Time	World Language
3:00-3:35	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time

Team Eagle Mrs. Cilli Homeroom - 2-Hour Delay and FID Schedule

	1	2	3	4	5	6
10:55-11:00	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom
11:00-11:43	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA
11:45-12:33	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science
12:35-1:23	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math
1:25-1:55	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:55-2:10	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
2:10-2:58	Team Time	World Language	Team Time	World Language	Team Time	World Language
3:00-3:35	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time

Team Eagle Mr. Jones Homeroom - 2-Hour Delay and FID Schedule

	1	2	3	4	5	6
10:55-11:00	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom	AM Homeroom
11:00-11:43	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science	Science
11:45-12:33	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math
12:35-1:23	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA
1:25-1:55	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:55-2:10	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
2:10-2:58	Team Time	World Language	Team Time	World Language	Team Time	World Language
3:00-3:35	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time	Pride Time